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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.10.2019 - 10:32 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:10.69 ZHIHAREVA Mariya RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:15.34 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:15.01 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger provisional results

KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.17
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:26.17 45.88

PIHLAK Simona 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.30
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:27.30 46.68

MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.38
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:28.38 46.62

MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.98
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:37.98 51.43

ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.95
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:38.95 51.71

BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.38
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:39.38 51.90

VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.44
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:39.44 53.80

TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.85
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:39.85 53.63

SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.91
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:39.91 52.72

PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:40.36
50m: 46.53 46.53 100m: 1:40.36 53.83

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.11
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:20.11 44.22

2. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.46
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:23.46 45.29

3. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.11
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:25.11 44.44

4. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:25.35
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:25.35 44.60

5. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.64
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:26.64 46.50

6. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:34.82
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:34.82 50.06
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open provisional results

TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:17.92
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:17.92 40.70

LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:17.93
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:17.93 41.09

ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:18.54
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:18.54 42.35

LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:19.42
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.42 42.18

ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.56
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:19.56 41.94

KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:19.96
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:19.96 42.22

VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.11
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:20.11 44.22

JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.50
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:21.50 43.40

SARTA Mare 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:22.54
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:22.54 43.71

TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.46
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:23.46 45.29

HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.11
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:25.11 44.44

LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:25.35
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:25.35 44.60

KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.17
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:26.17 45.88

KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.64
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:26.64 46.50

PIHLAK Simona 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.30
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:27.30 46.68

MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.38
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:28.38 46.62

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:34.82
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:34.82 50.06

MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.98
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:37.98 51.43

ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.95
50m: 47.24 47.24 100m: 1:38.95 51.71

BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.38
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:39.38 51.90

VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.44
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:39.44 53.80
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.85
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:39.85 53.63

SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.91
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:39.91 52.72

PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:40.36
50m: 46.53 46.53 100m: 1:40.36 53.83


